Sample Information

Analyzed by : B. Harris
Analyzed £ 9/19/2016 10:41:00 PM
Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : RosOff3
Lot Number : 27205
Injection Volume :0.20
Chromatogram RosOff3 Lot 27205
TIC
21,175,384 Z
| S
60.0 66.0

min

R.Time
11.714
13.897
14.035
14.560
15.392
15.543
16.820
17.202
17.761
18.775
18.943
19.120
19.629
20.162
20.524
20.842
22.404
23.245
24.286
25.234
26.718
28.809
29.285
30.317
30.505
31.035
32.141
33.104
38.277
38.408
44323
46417
46.601
47231
48379
49.468
50.616
52.601
52.988
53.260
57.156
63.062

Peak Report TIC
Name
Santene
Tricyclene
Thujene <alpha->
Pinene <alpha>
Fenchene <alpha>
Camphene
Sabinene
Pinene <beta->
Myrcene
Pseudolimonene
Phellandrene <alpha->
3-Carene
Terpinene <alpha>
Cymene <para>
Limonene
1,8-Cineole
Terpinene <gamma>
Sabinene hydrate <cis>
Terpinolene
Linalool
Fenchol <alpha->
Camphor
Terpineol <trans-beta>
Terpineol isomer
Borneol
Terpinen-4-ol
Terpineol <alpha>
Verbenone
Bornyl acetate
Isobornyl acetate
Copaene <alpha>
Dodecanal
Longifolene
Caryophyllene <trans>
Copaene <beta>
Humulene <alpha>
Cadina-1(6) 4-diene <trans>
Bisabolene <beta>
Cadinene <gamma>
Cadinene <delta->
Caryophyllene oxide
Bisabolol <alpha>

Area%
044
0.57
0.14

1091
0.12
742
0.06
433
0.89
0.03
0.32
3.02
0.08
141
2.96

31.89
0.26
0.02
0.33
0.50
0.02
8.01
0.03
0.10
1.80
048
1.14

11.05
8.49
0.06
0.14
0.03
0.03
222
0.02
0.29
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.06
0.18
0.02

100.00






